STARTERS

Onion Bhaji (£Vv) (2pcs) £4.25

Vegetable Samosa £4.25
Chilli Paneer 0 v) £5.95

Lightly fried Indian Cottage Cheese with green peppers,
onion, garlic, ginger, and chilli
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn Puri (G) £6.25

Lightly fried bread wrapped with a choice of meat
lightly spiced with a special sauce

Chicken Tikka £6.25
Tender chicken marinated in yoghurt and spices barbecued over charcoal.
Chilli Fish () £5.95

Fresh cod pieces mixed in spices and dipped in
our homemade batter fried to perfection

Vegetable/Chicken/Lamb Momo (G) £5.95/£6.25/£6.25

Minced meat stuffed Nepalese dumplings served with Momo chutney

Gurkha Chilli Chicken D) £5.95
Crispy Chicken bites cooked with capsicum, onion, garlic, and green chilli
Gurkha Lamb Chops (D) (3pes) £6.25

3 Pieces of lamb cuts marinated with homemade spices
and grilled in our clay oven

Mixed Kebab £6.25
A special assortment of chicken tikka, seekh kebab and onion bhaji
Gilafi Seekh Kebab () £6.25

Skewers of minced lamb cooked in a clay charcoal oven,
flavours of ginger and hot spices

Fewa Fried Fish () £5.95
Fresh fish lightly battered in Nepalese flavours, fried to golden perfection.

GURKHALI SIZZLING GRILLS

All Grill Dishes Will be served with salad

Gurkha Special Mixed Grill (0) £15.50
Combination of chicken tikka, tandoori chicken, seekh kebab, lamb chops

Royal Gurkha Lamb Chops Main (6pcs) (D) £12.95
A spicy sensation, lamb chops coated in yoghurt, mustard oil
and garam masala.

Paneer Tikka Shaslik o v)

Cheese cubes spiced and barbecued with fresh pepper,
tomatoes and onions

Tandoori Chicken (Main or side) (D)
Chicken on the bone marinated in a tandoori sauce
with special medium spices

Chicken Tikka Shashlik (p)

Succulent pieces of chicken with mixed peppers

£11.95

£11.95/£6.95

£12.95

GURKHALI CURRIES

Paneer Tikka Makhmali pv) £9.95
Cottage cheese cooked with Nepalese rich flavours

mixed with mother sauce

Chicken Lawabdar £10.95

Chicken tikka cooked with ginger, garlic, onions,
tomatoes and herbs, creamy sauce.

Garlic Chilli Chicken

Tender pieces of chicken cooked with green chillies,
onions peppers, topped with spring onions.

Ra Ra Chicken
Chicken and lamb mince cooked with chillies,
garlic, ginger, and coriander.

£10.95

£10.95

Butter Chicken (o w) £10.95

Chicken tikka smothered in a rich creamy tomato sauce.

Achari Ghost
Lamb cooked with lime pickle, fresh green chillies,
onions, and young coriander.

£11.95

Nariwal Chicken/Lamb (D) £10.95/£11.95
Boneless chicken or lamb cooked with coconut milk,

cream and curry leaves, hint of mustard

Kali Mirch Chicken/Lamb

Tender chicken or lamb cooked with black pepper,
coconut cream, onions, and tomatoes

Haryali Masala Chicken/Lamb 0) £10.95/£11.95
An exotic combination of mint, coriander, green chilli, herbs
and a dash of coconut milk.

Sherpa Chicken/Lamb £10.95/£11.95
Chicken or lamb perfectly balanced with seven different
herbs and Spices. Traditionally Hot

£10.95/£11.95

Nepal Chicken/Lamb (v) £10.95/11.95
Chicken or Lamb cooked with mango, ground almonds and mild sauce.

Goan Fish Curry ) £11.95
A Mild to Medium Creamy Dish Cooked with coconut and Mild Spices.
Gurkha Chillies Signature (D) £12.95

Tender lamb, Chicken tikka & king prawn cooked with fresh chillies,
mixed spices, and coriander

King Prawn Kosali £12.95
A blend of herbs and spices specially cooked with lemon grass

or a tangy flavour.

Shahi Jinga King Prawn (D) £12.95

Mild to medium sauce with fresh onion, mixed pepper,
spring onion ginger and garlic.

INDIAN CLASSICS

Vegetable £9.95

Chicken £10.95
Chicken tikka £10.95
Lamb £11.95

Tikka Masala o)
Traditional Indian dish consists of
grilled chicken breast marinated in
yoghurt & Indian spices, then
simmered in a rich tomato-cream
sauce

Karahi

A very popular dish. Pieces of meat
cooked with onions, tomate, garlic
& garnished with fresh coriander

Rogan Josh

Traditionally cooked with ginger in
rich gravy sauce, an aromatic
delight topped with garlic

Dhansak o)
Sweet & sour dish cooked with
lentils, fresh lemon & cream

Bhuna

A rich but medium flavoured dish,
prepared with fresh tomatoes,
onions, capsicums & young
coriander

Biryani
Long Grained Basmati rice mixed
with your choice meat, garnished

with coriander Cooked by Chef to
your choice of spice.

Gurkha Special Biryani ()

Fish £11.50
Prawns £11.95
King Prawns £12.95

Korma o)

Royalty dish, prepared in a sweet
sauce with coconut, almonds, fresh
cream & sugar cane juice

Balti

Traditional Indian street dish cooked
with a mixture of onions, mixed
peppers & aromatic spices giving
you mouth watering taste sensation
Pasanda pown)

Mild cashew nut & pistachio creamy
sauce

Vindaloo
Traditional dish cooked on slow
heat with hot flavour

Palak

Fresh spinach cooked with garlic,
fresh chillies & aromatic spices

Madras
Flavoured hot dish

Jalfrezi

An exquisite indulgence of herbs,
spices, ginger, garlic (Popular dish)

£12.25

Mix of Chicken tikka, lamb, and king prawn

_VEGETARIAN SELECTION

Vegetable Bagaicha Mixed vegetables

Bombay Aloo

Aloo Gobi Potatoes & cauliflower
Bhindi Do Pyaza Okra

Saag Aloo Spinach & potatoes

Side/Main
£5.50/£9.25

Mushroom Methi Mushroom & fenugreek

Tarka Dal Lentils

Aloo Channa Potatoes & chickpeas

Saag Paneer indian cheese & spinach
Paneer Makhani indian cheese & cream
Mattar Paneer Green peas & Indian cheese

£5.95/£9.95
£5.95/£9.95
£5.95/£9.95




EXTRAS

Poppadum

Chutney Tray

Lime Pickle

Mango Chutney

Momo Chutney

Mint Chutney

Mixed Onion Pickle
Tamarind Dip

Chips

Gurkha Chilli Chips

Gurkha Cheese Chips

Raita (Onion)

Raita (Onion + cucumber)

Salad

Chicken Nuggets with Chips
Chicken Tikka and Chips
Homemade Gulab Jamun (3pcs)

RICE SELECTION

Pilau Rice (v

Boiled Rice (v)
Mushroom Rice (v)
Vegetable Rice (v)
Eqg fried Rice (&)
Chicken Tikka Rice
Coconut Rice
Keema Rice

Gurkha Special Rice

Plain Nan (G D)

Butter Naan (EGD)
Garlic Nan G D)

Garlic Chilli Nan G p)
Garlic Cheese Nan (eGD)
Garlic Coriander Nan (EGD)
Cheese Nan (£GD)
Keema Nan (G D)
Peshwari Nan (G D)
Tandoori Roti (G)
Chapatti (c)

Paratha (G

£0.95

£2.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£2.25
£5.95
£6.95
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.50
£4.25
£4.50

NAAN SELECTION

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£1.95
£1.95
£2.25

WRAP N BURGER

Chicken Tikka Wrap & Chips £8.95
Paneer Tikka Wrap & Chips £8.95
Chicken Burger & Chips £8.95
Chicken Nepali Noodles £9.95
Veg Nepali Noodles £8.95
Can of Drink 330ml £1.50
Coke can, Diet coke can, Fanta can, Sprite can, Rubicon Mango

Bottle 1.51 £2.95

Coke bottle, Diet coke bottle, Lemonade bottle

' SET MEAL 1 £20.95
1 MANGO CHUTNEY + POPADOM
CHOOSE ANY STARTER
ONE MAIN - CHOICE OF ANY CHICKEN,
CURRY

ONE PILAU RICE + 1 PLAIN NAA

FURKHA SPECIAL MEAL FOR 2 £39.9
2 POPPADOM'S + CHUTNEY '
ANY 2 STARTERS
CHOICE OF ANY TWO CHICKEN/LAMB CU
TWO PILAU RICE + ONE NAAN BR

URKHA MEGA MUNCH BOX £20.95
AN ASSORTMENT OF CHICKEN TIKKA,
SEEKH KEBAB, ONION BHAJI,

MEAT SAMOSA, 2 SMALL CURRIE
CHIPS & CHOICE OF NAAN B

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
If you have any allergies please ensure let a member of staff know

D-DAIRY V- VEGETARIAN E-EGGS G- GLUTEN N-NUTS

.
GURHH4d
CHILLI

NEPALESE & INDIAN TAKEAWAY

order online
www.gurkhachilli.com

HOME DELIVERY
& COLLECTION SERVICE

OPENING HOURS
Tuesday - Thursday : 3:00pm - 10:30 pm
Friday & Saturday : 2:00pm - 11:00pm
Sunday : 12:00pm - 10:30 pm

l@l gurkha_chilli n Gurkha chill

01158048169

580 Woodborough Road, Mapperley,
Nottingham NG3 5FH

i




