	- A	-		-	
S	1 A	D.	ш	· D	6

O IT LICE	
Onion Bhaji (EV) (2pcs)	£4.25
Vegetable Samosa	£4.25
Chilli Paneer (D V)	£5.95
Lightly fried Indian Cottage Cheese with green peppers, onion, garlic, ginger, and chilli	
Chicken/Lamb/Prawn Puri (G) Lightly fried bread wrapped with a choice of meat lightly spiced with a special sauce	£6.25
Chicken Tikka Tender chicken marinated in yoghurt and spices barbecue	£6.25 ed over charcoal.
Chilli Fish (G) Fresh cod pieces mixed in spices and dipped in our homemade batter fried to perfection	£5.95
Vegetable/Chicken/Lamb Momo (G) £5.95 Minced meat stuffed Nepalese dumplings served with Mo	
Gurkha Chilli Chicken (D E) Crispy Chicken bites cooked with capsicum, onion, garlic,	£5.95 and green chilli
Gurkha Lamb Chops (DE) (3pcs) 3 Pieces of lamb cuts marinated with homemade spices and grilled in our clay oven	£6.25
Mixed Kebab A special assortment of chicken tikka, seekh kebab and or	£6.25 nion bhaji
Gilafi Seekh Kebab (E) Skewers of minced lamb cooked in a clay charcoal oven, flavours of ginger and hot spices	£6.25
Fewa Fried Fish (G) Fresh fish lightly battered in Nepalese flavours, fried to go	£5.95 Iden perfection.
GURKHALI SIZZLING All Grill Dishes Will be served with salad	
Gurkha Special Mixed Grill (D)	£15.50
Combination of chicken tikka, tandoori chicken, seekh kel	oab, lamb chops
Royal Gurkha Lamb Chops Main (6pcs) (D) A spicy sensation, lamb chops coated in yoghurt, mustard and garam masala.	£12.95 <i>l oil</i>
Paneer Tikka Shaslik (DV) Cheese cubes spiced and barbecued with fresh pepper, tomatoes and onions	£11.95
Tandoori Chicken (Main or side) (D) Chicken on the bone marinated in a tandoori sauce with special medium spices	£11.95/£6.95
Chicken Tikka Shashlik (D)	£12.95

Succulent pieces of chicken with mixed peppers

GURKHALI CURRIES

GURRIALI CUI	MILS
Paneer Tikka Makhmali (D V) Cottage cheese cooked with Nepalese rich flavours mixed with mother sauce	£9.95
Chicken Lawabdar Chicken tikka cooked with ginger, garlic, onions, tomatoes and herbs, creamy sauce.	£10.95
Garlic Chilli Chicken Tender pieces of chicken cooked with green chillies, onions peppers, topped with spring onions.	£10.95
Ra Ra Chicken Chicken and lamb mince cooked with chillies, garlic, ginger, and coriander.	£10.95
Butter Chicken (D N) Chicken tikka smothered in a rich creamy tomato sad	£10.95
Achari Ghost Lamb cooked with lime pickle, fresh green chillies, onions, and young coriander.	£11.95
Nariwal Chicken/Lamb (D) Boneless chicken or lamb cooked with coconut milk, cream and curry leaves, hint of mustard	£10.95/£11.95
Kali Mirch Chicken/Lamb Tender chicken or lamb cooked with black pepper, coconut cream, onions, and tomatoes	£10.95/£11.95
Haryali Masala Chicken/Lamb (D) An exotic combination of mint, coriander, green chill and a dash of coconut milk.	£10.95/£11.95 li, herbs

Sherpa Chicken/Lamb £10.95/£11.95

Chicken or lamb perfectly balanced with seven different herbs and Spices. Traditionally Hot

Nepal Chicken/Lamb (N) £10.95/11.95

Chicken or Lamb cooked with mango, ground almonds and mild sauce.

(Goan Fish Curr	y (D)	£11.95

A Mild to Medium Creamy Dish Cooked with coconut and Mild Spices.

Gurkha Chillies Signature (D) £12.95

Tender lamb, Chicken tikka & king prawn cooked with fresh chillies, mixed spices, and coriander

King Prawn Kosali £12.95

A blend of herbs and spices specially cooked with lemon grass or a tangy flavour.

Shahi Jinga King Prawn (D) £12.95

Mild to medium sauce with fresh onion, mixed pepper, spring onion ginger and garlic.

INDIAN CLASSICS

			_
Vegetable	£9.95	Fish	£11.50
Chicken	£10.95	Prawns	£11.95
Chicken tikka	£10.95	King Prawns	£12.95
Lamb	£11.95		

Tikka Masala (DN)

Traditional Indian dish consists of grilled chicken breast marinated in yoghurt & Indian spices, then simmered in a rich tomato-cream sauce

Karahi

A very popular dish. Pieces of meat cooked with onions, tomato, garlic & garnished with fresh coriander

Rogan Josh

Traditionally cooked with ginger in rich gravy sauce, an aromatic delight topped with garlic

Dhansak (D)

Sweet & sour dish cooked with lentils, fresh lemon & cream

Bhuna

A rich but medium flavoured dish, prepared with fresh tomatoes, onions, capsicums & young coriander

Biryani

Long Grained Basmati rice mixed with your choice meat, garnished with coriander Cooked by Chef to your choice of spice.

Korma (D)

Royalty dish, prepared in a sweet sauce with coconut, almonds, fresh cream & sugar cane juice

Balti

Traditional Indian street dish cooked with a mixture of onions, mixed peppers & aromatic spices giving you mouth watering taste sensation

Pasanda (DN)

Mild cashew nut & pistachio creamy sauce

Vindaloo

Traditional dish cooked on slow heat with hot flavour

Palak

Fresh spinach cooked with garlic, fresh chillies & aromatic spices

Madras

Flavoured hot dish

Jalfrezi

An exquisite indulgence of herbs, spices, ginger, garlic (Popular dish)

Gurkha Special Biryani (D)

Mix of Chicken tikka, lamb, and king prawn

£12.25

VEGETARIAN SELECTION

Vegetable Bagaicha Mixed vegetables

Side/Main £5.50/£9.25

Bombay Aloo

Aloo Gobi Potatoes & cauliflower

Bhindi Do Pyaza Okra

Saag Aloo Spinach & potatoes

Mushroom Methi Mushroom & fenugreek

Tarka Dal Lentils

Aloo Channa Potatoes & chickpeas

Saag Paneer Indian cheese & spinach £5.95/£9.95
Paneer Makhani Indian cheese & cream £5.95/£9.95
Mattar Paneer Green peas & Indian cheese £5.95/£9.95

EXTRAS

Poppadum	£0.95
Chutney Tray	£2.95
Lime Pickle	£0.95
Mango Chutney	£0.95
Momo Chutney	£0.95
Mint Chutney	£0.95
Mixed Onion Pickle	£0.95
Tamarind Dip	£0.95
Chips	£2.95
Gurkha Chilli Chips	£3.50
Gurkha Cheese Chips	£3.50
Raita (Onion)	£3.50
Raita (Onion + cucumber)	£3.95
Salad	£2.25
Chicken Nuggets with Chips	£5.95
Chicken Tikka and Chips	£6.95
Homemade Gulab Jamun (3pcs)	£3.95

RICE SELECTION

Pilau Rice (V)	£2.95
Boiled Rice (V)	£2.95
Mushroom Rice (V)	£3.95
Vegetable Rice (V)	£3.95
Egg fried Rice (E)	£3.95
Chicken Tikka Rice	£4.25
Coconut Rice	£3.50
Keema Rice	£4.25
Gurkha Special Rice	£4.50

NAAN SELECTION

Plain Nan (EGD)	£2.50
Butter Naan (EGD)	£2.95
Garlic Nan (EGD)	£2.95
Garlic Chilli Nan (EGD)	£2.95
Garlic Cheese Nan (EGD)	£3.50
Garlic Coriander Nan (EGD)	£2.95
Cheese Nan (EGD)	£3.50
Keema Nan (EGD)	£3.95
Peshwari Nan (EGD)	£3.50
Tandoori Roti (G)	£1.95
Chapatti (G)	£1.95
Paratha (G)	£2.25

WRAP N BURGER

Chicken Tikka Wrap & Chips	£8.95
Paneer Tikka Wrap & Chips	£8.95
Chicken Burger & Chips	£8.95
Chicken Nepali Noodles	£9.95
Veg Nepali Noodles	£8.95

DRINKS

Can of Drink 330ml	£1.50
Coke can, Diet coke can, Fanta can, Sprite can, Rubicon Mango	
Bottle 1.5l	£2.95
Coke bottle, Diet coke bottle, Lemonade bottle	

SET MEAL 1 £20.95

1 MANGO CHUTNEY + POPADOM
CHOOSE ANY STARTER
ONE MAIN – CHOICE OF ANY CHICKEN/LAMB
CURRY
ONE PILAU RICE + 1 PLAIN NAAN

GURKHA SPECIAL MEAL FOR 2 £39.95

2 POPPADOM'S + CHUTNEY

ANY 2 STARTERS

CHOICE OF ANY TWO CHICKEN/LAMB CURRY

TWO PILAU RICE + ONE NAAN BREAD

GURKHA MEGA MUNCH BOX £20.95

AN ASSORTMENT OF CHICKEN TIKKA,
SEEKH KEBAB, ONION BHAJI,
MEAT SAMOSA, 2 SMALL CURRIES,
CHIPS & CHOICE OF NAAN BREAD

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

If you have any allergies please ensure let a member of staff know

D-DAIRY V-VEGETARIAN E-EGGS G-GLUTEN N-NUTS



NEPALESE & INDIAN TAKEAWAY

order online

www.gurkhachilli.com

HOME DELIVERY
& COLLECTION SERVICE

OPENING HOURS

Tuesday - Thursday : 3:00pm - 10:30 pm Friday & Saturday : 2:00pm - 11:00pm Sunday : 12:00pm - 10:30 pm





0115 804 8169

580 Woodborough Road, Mapperley, Nottingham NG3 5FH



